
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sam Dean - (1221674) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.63 343 F 06/10/19 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2019 Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

35.78 339 F 01/12/19 London Borough of Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

35.82 337 F 08/12/19 Woking S.C. December Dasher 2019 Pool in the Park Sutton Cheam 3

38.09 281 F 07/10/18 Sutton and Cheam Club Championships Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

38.24 277 F 09/12/18 S&C Santa's Splash and Dash Westcroft Sutton Cheam 4

38.86 264 F 02/12/18 Woking December Dasher Woking Sutton Cheam 3

39.28 256 F 04/11/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

39.53 251 F 24/03/18 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Sutton Cheam 3

39.94 243 F 10/12/17 S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017 Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

40.11 240 F 20/05/18 Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

40.76 229 F 15/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

40.80 228 F 17/12/17 LBS Borough Championships Westcroft Leisure Sutton Cheam 4

41.49 217 F 05/11/17 Haslemere Autumn Sparkler Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

41.55 216 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Sutton Cheam 3

41.99 209 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

42.33 204 F 12/11/17 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

43.26 191 F 21/05/17 Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

43.77 185 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 2

45.56 164 F 05/03/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

45.92 160 F 08/01/17 London Boro Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

46.95 150 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

47.55 144 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 3

47.79 142 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Sutton Cheam 3

47.83 141 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

48.20 138 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

49.54 127 F 13/11/16 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016 Kingswood Sutton Cheam 4

52.31 108 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4
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52.31 108 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

53.07 103  12/07/15 LBSSA Splash Gala Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

55.30 91  27/09/15 Sutton & Cheam SC 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.02 65  20/09/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.95 62  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.82 337 F 08/12/19 Woking S.C. December Dasher 2019 Pool in the Park Sutton Cheam 3

35.78 339 F 01/12/19 London Borough of Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

35.63 343 F 06/10/19 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2019 Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

38.24 277 F 09/12/18 S&C Santa's Splash and Dash Westcroft Sutton Cheam 4

38.86 264 F 02/12/18 Woking December Dasher Woking Sutton Cheam 3

39.28 256 F 04/11/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

38.09 281 F 07/10/18 Sutton and Cheam Club Championships Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

40.76 229 F 15/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

40.11 240 F 20/05/18 Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

39.53 251 F 24/03/18 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Sutton Cheam 3

40.80 228 F 17/12/17 LBS Borough Championships Westcroft Leisure Sutton Cheam 4

39.94 243 F 10/12/17 S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017 Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

41.55 216 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Sutton Cheam 3

42.33 204 F 12/11/17 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

41.49 217 F 05/11/17 Haslemere Autumn Sparkler Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

41.99 209 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

43.77 185 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 2

43.26 191 F 21/05/17 Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

45.56 164 F 05/03/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

45.92 160 F 08/01/17 London Boro Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

46.95 150 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

47.83 141 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

47.55 144 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 3

49.54 127 F 13/11/16 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016 Kingswood Sutton Cheam 4

48.20 138 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

47.79 142 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Sutton Cheam 3

52.31 108 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

55.30 91  27/09/15 Sutton & Cheam SC 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

53.07 103  12/07/15 LBSSA Splash Gala Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.95 62  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.02 65  20/09/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


